
Email: pbryant694@yahoo.com
Parent Number: +13145759293

Email: parranc@yahoo.com
Parent Number: +16365786374

Email: seisgrigg@yahoo.com
Parent Number: +16364439605

Email: josh@aadins.com
Parent Number: +16189170823

Email: matthewandlisamadsen@yahoo.com
Parent Number: +13142233377

Email: danaj80@gmail.com
Parent Number: +13145509559

Email: annab502@yahoo.com
Parent Number: +13144067870

Email: chellecr@mac.com
Parent Number: +19419932220

ORGANIZATION

Route 66 Lacrosse Classic 

PROGRAM

2022 Route 66 Lacrosse Classic → 2022 Route 66 Lacrosse Classic - HS Division 

DATE

07/15/2022

TEAM ROSTER

Lou Fusz Blue Star Premier Red 


COACH

Natalie Simpson • natsimpson22@gmail.com • 8583343099

# PLAYER PARENT GRADUATION YEAR (HS) PLAYER JERSEY NUMBER

1 Bryant, Alyssa Bryant, Pat 2025

2 Donnelly, Lily Donnelly, Nicole 2025

3 Isgrigg, Gabriella Isgrigg, Sarah 2024

4 Kaburick, Gabrielle Kaburick, Josh 2024

5 Madsen, Emily Madsen, Lisa 2024

6 Middleton, Kara Middleton, Dana 2023

7 Millar, Kaitlin Millar, Anna 2025

8 Reilly, Cara Reilly, Michelle 2025



Email: mkmlrisley@charter.net
Parent Number: +13146057024

Email: reed600@hotmail.com
Parent Number: +13145415367

Email: michaelcschaller@yahoo.com
Parent Number: +13143410539

Email: christie.schmuke@gmail.com
Parent Number: +13144952419

Email: kenmar999@gmail.com
Parent Number: +16364844291

# PLAYER PARENT GRADUATION YEAR (HS) PLAYER JERSEY NUMBER

9 Risley, Mary Risley, Mary 2024

10 Rohlfing, Marin Rohlfing, Reed 2024

11 SCHALLER, Abby SCHALLER, MICHAEL 2025

12 Schmuke, Addison Schmuke, Christie 2025

13 Schwandner, Kaylin Schwandner, Maradith 2024


